

City of SnellvilleDEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 2342 OAK ROAD, 2ND FLOOR SNELLVILLE, GA 30078

www.snellville.org

(770) 985-3513 (770) 985-3514

INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

·	erty (the "Property") located in the City of Snellville on certain improvements to the Property and to obtain a
building permit from the City of Snellville for such in	•
WHEREAS, the improvements which the owner wis or across the Property,	shes to make to the Property may alter drainage in, out,
WHEREAS, the City of Snellville requires the indem the Owner's making the improvements:	nnification set forth below as a condition precedent to
agrees for itself, himself, or herself, its, his, or her officer indemnify and hold harmless the City of Snellville, its of	ellville to issue a building permit to the Owner, the Owners, agents, assigns, and successors in title to the Property to ficers, agents and employees from any damages or claims enance or use of the improvements, or (b) the run-off or trunning with the Property.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Owner has caused this Ind Day of, 20	demnity Agreement to be duly executed under seal this
PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE BUILDER/DEVELOPER
	TODAY'S DATE
HONE NUMBER	